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e

Deutschlandpokal

12.09 - 15.09.2013

Dresden

Final 1000 meter TT Herren

Race 2, Group 1 (1 of 1)
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Nr
13
15
14
9

1
10
22
21
16
23
18
24
19
12

Name

Paul HERRMANN

Daniel ZETZSCHE
Christoph SCHUBERT
Christoph MILZ

Hannes KROGER

Torsten KROGER

Felix SPIEGL

Jonas KAUFMANN-LUDWIG
Tom RIETZKE

Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG
Niclas WENDLER

Markus GRAF

Tobias PIETZSCH

Robert SEIFERT

WinSport 5.0.3.7 /8701B704/12.09.2013/12:58:18

Abr
EVD
EVD
EVD
ECO
ETR
ETR
SLI
SLI
EVD
SLI
EVD
SLI
EVD
EVD

Nat

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Time
1:27.414
1:27.505
1:27.901
1:28.614
1:29.095
1:29.678
1:30.258
1:30.490
1:31.673
1:32.513
1:32.791
1:34.190
1:36.421

no start

Pnts
5000
4000
3200
2560
2048
1639
1311
1049
839
671
537
430
344
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